
2005 MSHSL Section 4AA Boys 
Goodrich Golf Course    Oct. 26, 2005 
 
PLACE  TEAM                  POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME    SPREAD 
  1   Stillwater               47    2    6    7    8   24   32   41   16:33.5      50.9 
  2   Roseville                58    1    4    9   21   23   47   82   16:33.9    1:15.8 
  3   Mounds View              78    5   10   16   22   25   28   31   16:47.9      35.6 
  4   North                   157   17   27   33   35   45   75   89   17:12.7      43.9 
  5   Forest Lake             166   19   26   34   43   44   62   77   17:16.4      38.6 
  6   Coon Rapids             186    3   12   29   63   79   90   99   17:16.4    2:08.2 
  7   Andover                 225   37   39   42   50   57   59   74   17:33.7      26.6 
  8   White Bear Lake         239   14   36   56   65   68   69   71   17:34.9    1:13.3 
  9   SprLkPrk/StAnth         249   20   48   54   61   66   81   97   17:38.2    1:01.8 
 10   Blaine                  262   13   15   51   91   92  100  103   17:44.8    1:53.6 
 11   Centennial              282   38   46   49   73   76   80   83   17:46.6      46.8 
 12   Hill-Murray             290   18   52   55   78   87   95  105   17:51.6    1:40.4 
 13   Irondale                298   30   53   58   72   85  102  107   17:52.0    1:21.1 
 14   Mahtomedi               313   11   60   70   84   88   98  110   17:57.6    1:54.3 
 15   Anoka                   412   64   67   86   94  101  104  106   18:28.0    1:08.7 
 16   Champlin Park           446   40   93   96  108  109  111  112   18:53.0    2:07.9 
 
1. Stillwater 
    2  Ben Blankenship, 11         16:10.7   
    6  Andrew Stevens, 12          16:28.6   
    7  Kyle Coghlan, 12            16:29.9   
    8  Jeremy Seeman, 12           16:36.7   
   24  Ben Kyllo, 12               17:01.6   
   32  Phil Paiement, 12           17:14.2   
   41  Lucas Zenk, 9               17:30.5   
Time = 1:22:47.1     Places = 47 
 
2. Roseville 
    1  Tim Branigan, 12            15:45.2   
    4  Ian Bauer, 12               16:25.1   
    9  Ellis Richardson, 10        16:37.9   
   21  John Holt, 9                17:00.4   
   23  Rob Duijndam, 12            17:01.0   
   47  Andrew Guthrie, 11          17:36.8   
   82  Michael Legan, 10           18:30.1   
Time = 1:22:49.5     Places = 58 
 
3. Mounds View 
    5  Theo Hoerr, 12              16:26.6   
   10  Eric Nancekivell, 12        16:38.7   
   16  Tony Casci, 12              16:51.3   
   22  Wade Hassell, 11            17:00.8   
   25  Alex Wrobel, 11             17:02.2   
   28  Aaron Thomson, 11           17:08.4   
   31  Raleigh Morgan, 10          17:12.6   
Time = 1:23:59.3     Places = 78 
 
4. North 
   17  Mike Howard, 11             16:51.3   
   27  Gary O'Leary, 11            17:05.5   
   33  Tom Blattner, 12            17:15.2   
   35  Peter Lindstrom, 12         17:16.3   
   45  Ben Garbers, 11             17:35.2   
   75  Eric Krueger, 12            18:08.4   
   89  Cameron Burge, 12           18:38.9   
Time = 1:26:03.2     Places = 157 
 
5. Forest Lake 
   19  Zac Clark, 11               16:55.7   
   26  Ben Brodin, 10              17:03.1   
   34  Ben Fick, 12                17:15.4   
   43  Jamison Hull, 12            17:33.5   
   44  Seamus Glewwe, 11           17:34.2   
   62  Nick Kelley, 9              17:49.9   
   77  Mark Sandager, 11           18:16.6   
Time = 1:26:21.6     Places = 166 
 
6. Coon Rapids 
    3  Suedi Murekezi, 11          16:13.2   
   12  John Kennedy, 12            16:46.6   
   29  Mike Schneppenheim, 12      17:10.2   
   63  Shamus O'grady, 10          17:50.7   
   79  Andrew Norberg, 11          18:21.4   
   90  Joe Dubay, 9                18:39.5   
   99  Colton Mehrhof, 11          18:59.6   
Time = 1:26:21.9     Places = 186 

7. Andover 
   37  Kyle Neumann, 11            17:21.6   
   39  Adam Schmidt, 9             17:28.2   
   42  Chris Rivers, 12            17:32.7   
   50  Spencer Siddons, 10         17:37.9   
   57  Andy Kleinendorst, 12       17:48.2   
   59  Benjamin Hoegh, 11          17:48.6   
   74  Kevin Clark, 10             18:07.7   
Time = 1:27:48.3     Places = 225 
 
8. White Bear Lake 
   14  Mark Hartman, 12            16:49.8   
   36  Adam Larson, 12             17:17.0   
   56  Ryan Birkenbine, 10         17:47.7   
   65  Jacob Brunsvold, 11         17:57.2   
   68  Justus Bibeau, 11           18:03.1   
   69  Dylan Monroe, 11            18:03.2   
   71  Sam Kjellberg, 11           18:04.7   
Time = 1:27:54.6     Places = 239 
 
9. SprLkPrk/StAnth 
   20  Andrew Hoffmann, 10         16:59.1   
   48  Matt Rengo, 11              17:37.0   
   54  Lloyd Gbahtuo, 11           17:44.4   
   61  Cortland Wheeler, 12        17:49.8   
   66  Thomas Biedron, 11          18:00.9   
   81  Andrew Reiner, 10           18:28.6   
   97  Chris Bakeman, 10           18:54.7   
Time = 1:28:10.9     Places = 249 
 
10. Blaine 
   13  Ryan Baumgartner, 10        16:49.2   
   15  Aaron Sanborn, 12           16:50.8   
   51  Ben Hoffman, 12             17:38.7   
   91  John Brock, 12              18:42.6   
   92  Shane Kosir, 9              18:42.8   
  100  John Torres, 11             18:59.9   
  103  Zach Sommer, 12             19:07.5   
Time = 1:28:43.9     Places = 262 
 
11. Centennial 
   38  Gerald Ramsay, 12           17:22.7   
   46  Ryan Evans, 9               17:35.8   
   49  Alex Lovstad, 12            17:37.6   
   73  Andy Richter, 12            18:07.3   
   76  Matt Haug, 12               18:09.5   
   80  Brad Kerschner, 12          18:25.4   
   83  Kevin Jachymowski, 10       18:30.2   
Time = 1:28:52.6     Places = 282 
 
12. Hill-Murray 
   18  Bryan Jamieson, 11          16:54.9   
   52  Greg Ahl, 11                17:41.9   
   55  Luke Bohnen, 11             17:46.6   
   78  Jon Welle, 10               18:19.4   
   87  Kyle Ryan, 12               18:35.3   
   95  Sam Azzone, 12              18:53.4   
  105  Andrew Klein, 9             19:13.9   
Time = 1:29:17.8     Places = 290 



 
13. Irondale 
   30  Josh Davis, 12              17:11.4   
   53  Kevin Weber, 11             17:43.1   
   58  Aaron Hawkins, 11           17:48.3   
   72  Chris Schafer, 12           18:05.0   
   85  Scott Gavett, 12            18:32.5   
  102  Ben Tharaldson, 11          19:06.3   
  107  Andrew Borchert, 9          19:32.4   
Time = 1:29:20.1     Places = 298 
 
14. Mahtomedi 
   11  Alex Reich, 11              16:44.3   
   60  Jake Rohrig, 12             17:49.5   
   70  Ryan Loomis, 10             18:04.0   
   84  Billy Mennell, 10           18:31.7   
   88  Dan Hoff, 11                18:38.6   
   98  Nick Watson, 11             18:58.9   
  110  Connor Mcgurran, 12         19:42.5   
Time = 1:29:47.7     Places = 313 

 
15. Anoka 
   64  Casey Vermette, 10          17:51.8   
   67  Joel Thieschafer, 12        18:02.0   
   86  Mike Sherman, 12            18:33.4   
   94  Matt Holst, 12              18:52.2   
  101  Tom Bedor, 12               19:00.5   
  104  Mike Grom, 9                19:10.4   
  106  Max Korpela, 11             19:19.1   
Time = 1:32:19.6     Places = 412 
 
16. Champlin Park 
   40  Nathan Carey, 12            17:28.6   
   93  Christopher Dahlke, 10      18:50.0   
   96  Nathan Schlitter, 12        18:54.1   
  108  Alec Ferry, 10              19:36.1   
  109  Jacob Haarstad, 10          19:36.5   
  111  Andrew Jones, 11            20:39.7   
  112  Kyle Berglund, 11           21:02.4   
Time = 1:34:25.0     Places = 446 

 
        TEAM 
 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM 
    1     1  Tim Branigan, 12            15:45.2    Roseville 
    2     2  Ben Blankenship, 11         16:10.7    Stillwater 
    3     3  Suedi Murekezi, 11          16:13.2    Coon Rapids 
    4     4  Ian Bauer, 12               16:25.1    Roseville 
    5     5  Theo Hoerr, 12              16:26.6    Mounds View 
    6     6  Andrew Stevens, 12          16:28.6    Stillwater 
    7     7  Kyle Coghlan, 12            16:29.9    Stillwater 
    8     8  Jeremy Seeman, 12           16:36.7    Stillwater 
    9     9  Ellis Richardson, 10        16:37.9    Roseville 
   10    10  Eric Nancekivell, 12        16:38.7    Mounds View 
   11    11  Alex Reich, 11              16:44.3    Mahtomedi 
   12    12  John Kennedy, 12            16:46.6    Coon Rapids 
   13    13  Ryan Baumgartner, 10        16:49.2    Blaine 
   14    14  Mark Hartman, 12            16:49.8    White Bear Lake 
   15    15  Aaron Sanborn, 12           16:50.8    Blaine 
   16    16  Tony Casci, 12              16:51.3    Mounds View 
   17    17  Mike Howard, 11             16:51.3    North 
   18    18  Bryan Jamieson, 11          16:54.9    Hill-Murray 
   19    19  Zac Clark, 11               16:55.7    Forest Lake 
   20    20  Andrew Hoffmann, 10         16:59.1    SprLkPrk/StAnth 
   21    21  John Holt, 9                17:00.4    Roseville 
   22    22  Wade Hassell, 11            17:00.8    Mounds View 
   23    23  Rob Duijndam, 12            17:01.0    Roseville 
   24    24  Ben Kyllo, 12               17:01.6    Stillwater 
   25    25  Alex Wrobel, 11             17:02.2    Mounds View 
   26    26  Ben Brodin, 10              17:03.1    Forest Lake 
   27    27  Gary O'Leary, 11            17:05.5    North 
   28    28  Aaron Thomson, 11           17:08.4    Mounds View 
   29    29  Mike Schneppenheim, 12      17:10.2    Coon Rapids 
   30    30  Josh Davis, 12              17:11.4    Irondale 
   31    31  Raleigh Morgan, 10          17:12.6    Mounds View 
   32    32  Phil Paiement, 12           17:14.2    Stillwater 
   33    33  Tom Blattner, 12            17:15.2    North 
   34    34  Ben Fick, 12                17:15.4    Forest Lake 
   35    35  Peter Lindstrom, 12         17:16.3    North 
   36    36  Adam Larson, 12             17:17.0    White Bear Lake 
   37    37  Kyle Neumann, 11            17:21.6    Andover 
   38    38  Gerald Ramsay, 12           17:22.7    Centennial 
   39    39  Adam Schmidt, 9             17:28.2    Andover 
   40    40  Nathan Carey, 12            17:28.6    Champlin Park 
   41    41  Lucas Zenk, 9               17:30.5    Stillwater 
   42    42  Chris Rivers, 12            17:32.7    Andover 
   43    43  Jamison Hull, 12            17:33.5    Forest Lake 
   44    44  Seamus Glewwe, 11           17:34.2    Forest Lake 
   45    45  Ben Garbers, 11             17:35.2    North 
   46    46  Ryan Evans, 9               17:35.8    Centennial 
   47    47  Andrew Guthrie, 11          17:36.8    Roseville 
   48    48  Matt Rengo, 11              17:37.0    SprLkPrk/StAnth 
   49    49  Alex Lovstad, 12            17:37.6    Centennial 
   50    50  Spencer Siddons, 10         17:37.9    Andover 
   51    51  Ben Hoffman, 12             17:38.7    Blaine 
   52    52  Greg Ahl, 11                17:41.9    Hill-Murray 
   53    53  Kevin Weber, 11             17:43.1    Irondale 
   54    54  Lloyd Gbahtuo, 11           17:44.4    SprLkPrk/StAnth 
   55    55  Luke Bohnen, 11             17:46.6    Hill-Murray 
   56    56  Ryan Birkenbine, 10         17:47.7    White Bear Lake 
   57    57  Andy Kleinendorst, 12       17:48.2    Andover 
   58    58  Aaron Hawkins, 11           17:48.3    Irondale 



   59    59  Benjamin Hoegh, 11          17:48.6    Andover 
   60    60  Jake Rohrig, 12             17:49.5    Mahtomedi 
   61    61  Cortland Wheeler, 12        17:49.8    SprLkPrk/StAnth 
   62    62  Nick Kelley, 9              17:49.9    Forest Lake 
   63    63  Shamus O'grady, 10          17:50.7    Coon Rapids 
   64    64  Casey Vermette, 10          17:51.8    Anoka 
   65    65  Jacob Brunsvold, 11         17:57.2    White Bear Lake 
   66    66  Thomas Biedron, 11          18:00.9    SprLkPrk/StAnth 
   67    67  Joel Thieschafer, 12        18:02.0    Anoka 
   68    68  Justus Bibeau, 11           18:03.1    White Bear Lake 
   69    69  Dylan Monroe, 11            18:03.2    White Bear Lake 
   70    70  Ryan Loomis, 10             18:04.0    Mahtomedi 
   71    71  Sam Kjellberg, 11           18:04.7    White Bear Lake 
   72    72  Chris Schafer, 12           18:05.0    Irondale 
   73    73  Andy Richter, 12            18:07.3    Centennial 
   74    74  Kevin Clark, 10             18:07.7    Andover 
   75    75  Eric Krueger, 12            18:08.4    North 
   76    76  Matt Haug, 12               18:09.5    Centennial 
   77    77  Mark Sandager, 11           18:16.6    Forest Lake 
   78    78  Jon Welle, 10               18:19.4    Hill-Murray 
   79    79  Andrew Norberg, 11          18:21.4    Coon Rapids 
   80    80  Brad Kerschner, 12          18:25.4    Centennial 
   81    81  Andrew Reiner, 10           18:28.6    SprLkPrk/StAnth 
   82    82  Michael Legan, 10           18:30.1    Roseville 
   83    83  Kevin Jachymowski, 10       18:30.2    Centennial 
   84    84  Billy Mennell, 10           18:31.7    Mahtomedi 
   85    85  Scott Gavett, 12            18:32.5    Irondale 
   86    86  Mike Sherman, 12            18:33.4    Anoka 
   87    87  Kyle Ryan, 12               18:35.3    Hill-Murray 
   88    88  Dan Hoff, 11                18:38.6    Mahtomedi 
   89    89  Cameron Burge, 12           18:38.9    North 
   90    90  Joe Dubay, 9                18:39.5    Coon Rapids 
   91    91  John Brock, 12              18:42.6    Blaine 
   92    92  Shane Kosir, 9              18:42.8    Blaine 
   93    93  Christopher Dahlke, 10      18:50.0    Champlin Park 
   94    94  Matt Holst, 12              18:52.2    Anoka 
   95    95  Sam Azzone, 12              18:53.4    Hill-Murray 
   96    96  Nathan Schlitter, 12        18:54.1    Champlin Park 
   97    97  Chris Bakeman, 10           18:54.7    SprLkPrk/StAnth 
   98    98  Nick Watson, 11             18:58.9    Mahtomedi 
   99    99  Colton Mehrhof, 11          18:59.6    Coon Rapids 
  100   100  John Torres, 11             18:59.9    Blaine 
  101   101  Tom Bedor, 12               19:00.5    Anoka 
  102   102  Ben Tharaldson, 11          19:06.3    Irondale 
  103   103  Zach Sommer, 12             19:07.5    Blaine 
  104   104  Mike Grom, 9                19:10.4    Anoka 
  105   105  Andrew Klein, 9             19:13.9    Hill-Murray 
  106   106  Max Korpela, 11             19:19.1    Anoka 
  107   107  Andrew Borchert, 9          19:32.4    Irondale 
  108   108  Alec Ferry, 10              19:36.1    Champlin Park 
  109   109  Jacob Haarstad, 10          19:36.5    Champlin Park 
  110   110  Connor Mcgurran, 12         19:42.5    Mahtomedi 
  111   111  Andrew Jones, 11            20:39.7    Champlin Park 
  112   112  Kyle Berglund, 11           21:02.4    Champlin Park 
 


